enquiries@hero-locker.co.uk 0845 880 2626sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | 01642 242228
Standard Full Height, Flat Top Lockers
Colours
RAL3020 RAL1003 RAL5002 RAL5001 RAL7035 RAL7043
Available in 3 sizes, 6 door configurations and 6 standard colour options.
O
N
E

O
O
R
T
H
R
E
E
 D
 O
O
R
Code Description Size Code Description Size Code Description Size
HE18303011GR**01FT
One Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 300 x 300 HE18303012GR**01FT
Two Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 300 x 300 HE18303013GR**01FT
Three Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 300 x 300
HE18304511GR**01FT
One Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 300 x 450 HE18304512GR**01FT
Two Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 300 x 450 HE18304513GR**01FT
Three Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 300 x 450
HE18454511GR**01FT
One Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 450 x 450 HE18454512GR**01FT
Two Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 450 x 450 HE18454513GR**01FT
Three Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 450 x 450
www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | 01642 242228

IV
E
 D
O
O
R
S
IX
 D
O
O
R
Code Description Size Code Description Size Code Description Size
HE18303014GR**01FT
Four Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 300 x 300 HE18303015GR**01FT
Five Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 300 x 300 HE18303016GR**01FT
Six Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 300 x 300
HE18304514GR**01FT
Four Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 300 x 450 HE18304515GR**01FT
Five Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 300 x 450 HE18304516GR**01FT
Six Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 300 x 450
HE18454514GR**01FT
Four Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 450 x 450 HE18454515GR**01FT
Five Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 450 x 450 HE18454516GR**01FT
Six Tier Locker,
Flat Top 1950 x 450 x 450
www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | 01642 242228
enquiries@hero-locker.co.uk 0845 880 2626sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | 01642 242228

http:www.richardsonsuk.co.uk
enquiries@hero-locker.co.uk 0845 880 2626sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | 01642 242228
Clean & Dirty Lockers
Ideal for environments where separation of clothing is essential for hygiene.
•	 Includes a top shelf and vertical partition with hanging
rail and double coat hooks in each compartment
•	 0.9mm reinforced doors
•	 Anti-bacterial paint
•	 Available as flat top, or integrated sloping top
•	 Patented features
•	 High security camlock
•	 Smooth, clean finish
•	 5 year warranty
•	 Assembled in the UK
Code Description Size
HE1845451CGR**01ST Clean & Dirty Locker 1950 x 450 x 450
Standard Colours
RAL3020 RAL1003 RAL5002 RAL5001 RAL7035 RAL7043
Get a quote
www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | 01642 242228